DKOCK

Marke

Tisas

STP
Heckler&Koch
Tisas
Browning

cz

FN
Sauer&Suhl
Eibar
Manurhin

FEG

Sig Sauer

cz

Walther
Smith&Wesson
Astra

Beretta
Walther

Colt

Unbekannter Hersteller
Smith&Wesson
Smith&Wesson

Alfa Para

Modell

1911 721G PC9
Sentry 5.0
=N

TRZIG M1
Pro2

75

Star

RT37

P228

75

PPK/S
Mod. 61-2
Mod. 7000
92FS Inox
PPK

Detectiv Spezial

Mod. 10-5

www.jagdausruster.at

Art

Pistole
Pistole
Pistole
Pistole
Pistole
Pistole
Pistole
Pistole
Pistole
Pistole
Pistole
Pistole
Wechsellauf
Pistole
Pistole
Pistole
Pistole
Pistole

Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver
Revolver

Kaliber

9x19
.45 ACP
9x19
9x19
9x19
9x19
.32 Auto
7,65
9x19
7,65
9mm kurz
9x19
9x19
9mm kurz
221
221
9x19
221r

.38 Spez.
.32 Rem.
221r
.38 Spez.
9x19

Gebrauchtwaffen

Optik
Pistolen

Besonderheiten/Zubehor

Original Zubehor

5x Magazine

mit LPA Visier

OHNE Beschuss
OHNE Beschuss

Revolver

3" Lauflange
OHNE Beschuss

Waffennummer

T0620-21BF00058
A0155

100246
24K00716
51BMW01944
V2425

457781
198064
1984858
212346

85231
B134454
134393
8340BAJ
B16635
1126763
M892717
118192

A14980
5541
DMF4250
19101
9925117808
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Preis

570,00
3.300,00
400,00
1.300,00
590,00
590,00
50,00
50,00
250,00
150,00
50,00
590,00
290,00
750,00
290,00
90,00
1.190,00
500,00

890,00
50,00
1.300,00
590,00
790,00



